
University Area Coordinators for 2023 

  
 
  

 

  First Name  Last Name  Email Phone 

School of Architecture Jennifer Robinson jrobertson@arch.tamu.edu  979-458-0400 

Arts & Sciences (Liberal Arts, 
Science, Geoscience) 

Barbara Maden barb.54@tamu.edu  

 

  Aimee Upton a-upton@tamu.edu    

Bush School of Government 
& Public Service 

Mary Hein m-hein@tamu.edu 979.862.8007  

Mays Business School Kyle Gammenthaler kgammenthaler@mays.tamu.edu  

 

Education Jacqueline Turner jsturner@tamu.edu   

Medicine  Brittney Collins blcollins@tamu.edu  979.436.0536 

Nursing Theresa Ralston tralston1@tamu.edu  979-436-0256 

Performance, Visualization 
and Fine Arts 

Mandy Stark mandys@tamu.edu 979.862.6797   

Veterinary Medicine & 
Biomedical Sciences 

Juna Glasscock jglasscock@tamu.edu  

 

          

Academic Affairs Kaitlyn Middlebooks kmiddlebrooks@tamu.edu  979- 

Academic & Strategic 
Collaborations 

Mary Gutierrez mgutierrez@tamu.edu    

Athletics Rachel Perreault rperreault@athletics.tamu.edu    

Finance & Administration Preston Dubose p-dubose@tamu.edu  

 

Faculty Affairs Melanie Schilling mschilling@tamu.edu  458-7569 

TAMU Health Shana Batten batten@tamu.edu  

 

Human Resources Nikki Cavender ncavender@tamu.edu    

Information Technology Michael Phillips me-phillips@tamu.edu  

 

Marketing & 
Communications 

Marilyn Myers marilyn-w-myers@tamu.edu 979.845.4382 

Operations Monica Martinez mmartinez@tamu.edu    

President's Office Stacy  Gilley slgilley@tamu.edu 979-458-2576 

Research Isamar Navarro Isamar.navarro@tamu.edu    

Student Affairs Cindy Smith csmith@vpsa.tamu.edu  979.845.4728 

University Libraries Winona Murphy winonam@library.tamu.edu  979-862-1027 
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